
BAKER VF COBAKER VF CO

MATHIAS VF COMATHIAS VF CO

PETERSBURG VFDPETERSBURG VFD

MOOREFIELD VFDMOOREFIELD VFD

CAPON SPRINGS VFDCAPON SPRINGS VFD

CAPON VALLEY VF COCAPON VALLEY VF CO

NORTH RIVER VALLEY FDNORTH RIVER VALLEY FD
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0 5 102.5 Miles

Total

VFD

VFD - Substation

Paid / Federal FD

Airport - Aerial Suppression

Hardy County
4

0

0

0

4
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